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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Name
Ashton  Cook
Ashot Hakobyan
Samuel R Dunlay
Dinh Tung Nguyen
Jasper Guo
Neil Meckoni
Avi Tripurneni
Rishi Jeevanand
Siddarth Veerappan
Stephen Starsiak III
Nagendranath Natti
Amogh C Hiremath
William Brownell
Fuzail  Basheeryasmin
Raymond Chong
Siddharth Nandakumar
Evan Gavlick
Aaryash Palaparthi
Kushal Uppu
Paul Gavlick III
Anubhab Mukherjee
Phan Nhu U Nguyen
Jishnu Reddy
Pranav Muthuselvan
Aarav Gupta
Rishi Gupta
Yazhini Sriram
Tanay Kanthi
Jameson Poland
Gennifer Greenberg
Chetan Thalluru
Pranav Palliyalil
Siddharth Meckoni

ID
32498804
31346326
31956352
31834676
30689208
32003313
31212932
30821595
16911363
32317032
15481128
31341296
32486932
16752896
32454331
31414831
32089695
31784635
31366267
32089682
31313305
32204450
30746726
32364550
30456480
30456508
31175009
31355114
31911297
31599223
30138716
31681589
31998280

Rating
unr.
1308
1141
1171
 925
 974
1031
 860
 969
 727
 932
 987
unr.
 715
 685
 860
 801
 801
 770
 694
 789
 759
1008
 661
 676
 699
 501
 970
 351
 284
 314
 842
 552

Post
1708
1316
1144
1162
979
985
1032
924
976
923
919
961
996
860
825
859
821
805
787
721
780
765
933
653
677
700
491
856
333
280
287
777
552

Perf.
1337
1252
1105
1110
1018
 934
 986
 909
 984
1138
 893
 822
 994
1076
1013
 870
 892
 852
 830
 850
 782
 820
 623
 655
 684
 731
 499
 484
 374
 496
 316
 435
unr.

St
MA
RI
MA
MA
MA
MA
RI
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
RI
RI
MA
MA
RI
MA
MA
RI
RI
MA
MA
MA
RI
MA
MA
RI
NH
MA

Rd 1
W17
W18
W22
W21
W27
W20
L10
W29
W25
W7
D24
W26
W32
W23
W28
W31
L1
L2
H---
L6
L4
L3
L14
D11
L9
L12
L5
L15
L8
B---
L16
L13
U---

Rd 2
W5
W8
D10
D16
L1
L14
W22
L2
L13
D3
W30
L15
W9
W6
W12
D4
W27
W29
W24
L23
W31
L7
W20
L19
W32
W28
L17
L26
L18
L11
L21
L25
U---

Rd 3
W14
W13
W11
W15
W25
W18
W17
W30
W26
W23
L3
D21
L2
L1
L4
D19
L7
L6
D16
X32
D12
W27
L10
L28
L5
L9
L22
W24
B---
L8
H---
F20
U---

Rd 4
W2
L1
D4
D3
W15
W10
W16
W13
W19
L6
W21
W14
L8
L12
L5
L7
W26
W25
L9
W28
L11
D23
D22
W29
L18
L17
W31
L20
L24
U---
L27
U---
U---

Total
 4.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 0.5
 0.0
 0.0


